

FASTTECH AUTO PTE LTD
 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay
 Singapore 417883
 Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
 Tax Reg No : 200006262D

MS (A) 704

not Authorized

31/10/22

1/6 @ 10.500 /
 6 days.

VEHICLE No: SLK 2477U

1PC	BONNET	892.10	BUL	\$1,410.00	/
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR		11	\$234.00	X
1PC	BONNER INNER RUBBER		111	\$66.80	/
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$85.00		811	\$170.00	X
1PC	BONNET LOCK	166.50	3111	\$190.00	/
1PC	BONNET LOCK FRT BRACKET		111	\$145.80	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	752.50	111	\$820.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE	162.30	111	\$105.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$145.00	65x2=130	3111	\$290.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	480.00	111	\$700.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER		111	\$390.00	X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$480.00	327x2=654	111	\$960.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISHS @\$180.00	145x2=290	111	\$360.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	321.00	3111	\$920.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @\$255.00		111	\$510.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOP CENTRE GRILLE		111	\$280.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER		111	\$30.00	/
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS		111	\$50.00	/
2PCS	FRONT GRILLE CHROME OUTER @\$190.00	111	111	\$380.00	1PC
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	485	111	\$860.00	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH	385	111	\$445.00	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE 'H' LOGO		111	\$35.00	/
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$2120.00	185.9.10 x 2 = 3718.20	111	\$4,240.00	/
2PCS	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$180.00	105x2=210	111	\$360.00	/
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	576.20	3111	\$615.00	/
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	188.20	111	\$218.00	/
1PC	FRONT AIR DUCT GARNISH		111	\$255.00	X
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	1155.20	3111/111	\$1,400.00	/
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER FAN ASSY		111	\$455.00	X
1PC	AIR CON TEPERATURE SENSOR	160.80	111	\$199.00	/
2PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISHS @\$166.00	148x2=296	111	\$332.00	/
1PC	RADIATOR	1649.40	3111/111	\$1,880.00	/
1PC	RADIATOR FAN ASSY		111	\$480.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS@\$ 650.00		111	\$1,300.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELDS @\$148.30		111	\$296.60	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$280.00		111	\$560.00	/
1PC	HORN UNIT		111	\$99.00	X
				\$22,041.20	

242x2=484
 202

S.NETT

1SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	nee	\$30.00	✓
1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	nn	\$30.00	X
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE	320	\$50.00	40
1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	nee	\$50.00	20
1BOL	AIR CON OIL	nee	\$50.00	20

TO CHECK WIRING		\$50.00	30
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME DIAGNOSIS SYSTEM	nn	\$100.00	X
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS		\$120.00	100
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	nn	\$380.00	X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS		\$1,000.00	800
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$1,800.00	1080
TOTAL		\$25,701.20	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed ~~and~~ is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

13879
202
11103.2